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	VIAMED
	
	Viamed Limited 15 Station Road - Cross Hills

Keighley - West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT - United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542         Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk         www.viamed-online.com



	UK PRICE LIST

Permabond 
MH052 Anaerobic Adhesive & A905 Activator



	Permabond MH052 Anaerobic Adhesive

· Ideal for the sealing of threaded joints

· Approved for use in oxygen enriched environments
· Excellent chemical resistance

· Does not shred or dry out

· Pressure seal to the burst rating pipe

· No loose particles to clog valves

Permabond A905 Activator

· To be used in conjunction with Permabond MH052

· Designed to allow non-metallic surfaces to bond/seal

· Accelerates the cure of anaerobics 
· Improves bonding to contaminated surfaces
· Will allow the adhesive to cure in a larger gap
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	Part Number
	Model Number
	Description
	
	Price per unit £

(with quantity discounts)

	
	
	
	
	1
	2 - 4
	5 - 9
	10 +

	0330237
	MH052
	Permabond MH052 Anaerobic Adhesive

75ml 
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	£25.00
	£20.00
	£18.75
	£16.25

	0050068
	A905
	Permabond A905 Activator

200ml
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	£16.00
	£12.80
	£12.00
	£10.40


CE 0086
Prices effective: 1 August 2008

Prices exclude:  V.A.T 

Delivery: ‘Free of Charge’

Tel:  
01535 633705

Fax: 
01535 635582

e-mail:
sales@viamed.co.uk
www.viamed-online.com
	Purchase orders welcomed by: Telephone, fax, e-mail or post.

Payments also accepted by MasterCard, Visa and ‘Purchasing Card’
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